
Bus: D243488
Route #: CS02A 

7:31 AM WALNUT AV SE@BELLEVIEW AV SE

7:34 AM ARBUTUS AV SE @ LAUREL ST SE

7:37 AM WHITMAN ST SE @ RIVERLAND RD SE

7:39 AM CAMILLA ST SE @ WOODBINE ST SE

7:41 AM BELLEVIEW AV SE @ LINDEN ST SE

7:45 AM CRYSTAL SPRING ELEMENTARY



Bus: D243489
Route #: CS01A 

7:36 AM STEPHENSON AV SW@26TH ST SW

7:39 AM BROADWAY AV SW @ 22ND ST SW

7:42 AM 22ND ST SW @ JEFFERSON ST SW

7:45 AM CRYSTAL SPRING ELEMENTARY



Bus: D243490
Route #: CS04A 

7:18 AM 4500 FRANKLIN RD SW

7:22 AM SOUTHERN HILLS DR SW @ VAN WINKLE RD SW

7:24 AM VAN WINKLE RD SW @ GRIFFIN RD SW

7:25 AM VILLAGE TRAILER PARK

7:28 AM 4532 OLD ROCKY MOUNT RD SW

7:33 AM WELLINGTON DR SE @ WATERFORD DR SE

7:34 AM 3432 WELLINGTON DR SE

7:38 AM YELLOW MOUNTAIN RD SE @ NOTTINGHAM RD SE

7:40 AM YELLOW MOUNTAIN RD SE @ NOTTINGHAM RD SE

7:45 AM CRYSTAL SPRING ELEMENTARY



Bus: D243491
Route #: CS06A 

7:35 AM Avenham AV SW @ Wildwood RD SW

7:38 AM 2958 Hemlock Lane SW

7:40 AM 3104 WEST RIDGE RD SW

7:43 AM 28TH ST SW @ CRYSTAL SPRING AV SW

7:45 AM CRYSTAL SPRING ELEMENTARY



Bus: D243492
Route #: CS03A 

7:19 AM DARWIN RD SW@BOSWORTH DR SW

7:22 AM HEATHERTON RD SW @ THREE CHOP LA SW

7:23 AM LONDONDERRY DR SW @ PENARTH RD SW

7:24 AM FRANKLIN RD SW @ WILLOW OAK DR SW

7:26 AM AVENHAM AV SW @ SOMERSET ST SW

7:28 AM AVENHAM AV SW @ CLYDESDALE ST SW

7:31 AM SOMERSET ST SW @ PEAKWOOD DR SW

7:32 AM 3226 PEAKWOOD DR SW

7:34 AM 3476 PEAKWOOD DR SW

7:35 AM 3541 PEAKWOOD DR SW

7:36 AM 3632 PEAKWOOD DR SW

7:37 AM 3695 PEAKWOOD DR SW

7:39 AM BURNLEIGH RD SW @ LOCKRIDGE RD SW

7:42 AM WEST RIDGE RD SW @ STONERIDGE RD SW

7:45 AM CRYSTAL SPRING ELEMENTARY



Bus: D243497
Route #: CS05A 

7:34 AM YELLOW MOUNTAIN RD SE@WOODCLIFF RD SE

7:37 AM JEFFERSON ST SW @ 26TH ST SW

7:42 AM CORNWALLIS AV SE @ 27TH ST SE

7:45 AM CRYSTAL SPRING ELEMENTARY


